
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #6

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 10 OF 16 - MARCH 9, 2007

Lites East Supercross

DAYTONA SUPERCROSS BY HONDA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Dungey  317.6131

33 M. Goerke  717.6362

101 B. Townley  617.8753

54 R. Kiniry  517.9424

105 D. Lange  817.9725

801 J. Alessi  818.0046

800 M. Alessi  618.2007

75 B. Tickle  718.2768

168 Z. Osborne  818.2779

47 K. Smith  618.35610

532 R. Renner  318.36411

609 M. Boni  718.37212

55 R. Sipes  318.37213

116 R. Morais  818.41914

114 J. Brayton  618.47915

121 B. Jesseman  818.59416

76 T. Hibbert  1018.71917

50 B. Laninovich  818.86818

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Dungey  632.3881

105 D. Lange  432.8172

33 M. Goerke  633.1013

116 R. Morais  433.2144

75 B. Tickle  933.3505

101 B. Townley  833.3866

609 M. Boni  333.6007

50 B. Laninovich  1033.6028

121 B. Jesseman  633.6959

54 R. Kiniry  233.76210

800 M. Alessi  733.88311

55 R. Sipes  734.20912

114 J. Brayton  534.25713

168 Z. Osborne  334.41814

47 K. Smith  634.45715

801 J. Alessi  834.64416

76 T. Hibbert  1135.03917

532 R. Renner  435.83618

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  422.0151

62 R. Dungey  622.1382

105 D. Lange  422.1563

101 B. Townley  822.2954

801 J. Alessi  822.5065

55 R. Sipes  1122.5466

50 B. Laninovich  322.5897

609 M. Boni  522.6428

116 R. Morais  1022.6509

75 B. Tickle  1022.71610

33 M. Goerke  622.71911

168 Z. Osborne  822.83312

114 J. Brayton  822.88013

532 R. Renner  222.95414

121 B. Jesseman  1022.97115

76 T. Hibbert  323.06716

54 R. Kiniry  323.09717

47 K. Smith  1023.20018
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